15th Asian Youth Tenpin Bowling Championships

January 22 – 31, 2010

Kuwait 
ENTRY FORM

(Please complete this form and return on or before Sunday, November 20, 2009)

	Boys

Bowlers
	Family Name
	Given Name

	
	1


	
	

	
	2
	
	

	
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	1
	
	

	Girls
	2
	
	

	Bowlers
	3
	
	

	
	4
	
	

	
	Family Name
	Given Name

	
	MANAGER
	
	

	Officials
	MANAGER
	
	

	 
	COACH
	
	

	
	COACH
	
	

	
	
	
	

	
	
	
	


	COUNTRY
	
	This ENTRY FORM, accompanied with a recent photo of each participant and official, must reach the Host Federation on or before Sunday, November20, 2009.

	OFFICIAL ABBREVIATION
	
	
	
	
	


	Contact Person:
	
	
	

	Tel:
	
	
	President or Secretary General

of the National Association / Congress

Signature and Seal

	Fax:
	
	
	

	E-mail:
	
	
	




















